 Variant with circular spi got
Static differential
pressure transducer
 Tested to VDI 6022
 05/2015
HY
GIENISCH GETESTET
VDI 6022

 VMRK
 –  DE/en  K  5  –  4.1  – 30
 Order example
 VARYCONTROL
 VMRK
  VMRK – FL  /  160  /  GK  /  BB0
 Type
VMRK Volume flow rate measuring unit, plastic
 Flange
 No entry: none
FL Flanges on both ends
 Nominal size [mm]
125
160
200
250
315
400
 Accessories
 No entry: none
GK Matching flanges for both ends
 Attachments
(differential pressure  transducer)
 No entry: none
BB0 Static differential pressure transducer
 Order code
 VARYCONTROL
VMRK/160/BB0
Nominal size 160 mm
Differential pressure transducer Static
 Volume flow rate measuring units
 Order code
 05/2015  –  DE/en
 VMRK
 4
 K  5  –  4.1  – 31
 VMRK with EASYLAB for the recording of measured values
  VMRK – FL  /  160  /  GK  /  ELAB  /  EC – E0  /  ULZ  /  ...
 Type
VMRK Volume flow rate measuring unit, plastic
 Flange
 No entry: none
FL Flanges on both ends
 Nominal size [mm]
125
160
200
250
315
400
 Accessories
 No entry: none
GK Matching flanges for both ends
 Attachments
ELAB EASYLAB TCU3
 Equipment function
EC Extract air recording
 Voltage range for the actual value signal
E0 Voltage signal 0 – 10 V DC
E2 Voltage signal 2 – 10 V DC
 Module expansions
 Option 1: Power supply
 No entry: 24 V AC
T EM-TRF for 230 V AC
U EM-TRF-USV for 230 V AC, provides
 unin terruptible power supply (UPS)
 Option 2: Communication interface
 No entry: none
L EM-LON for LonWorks FTT-10A
B EM-BAC-MOD-01 for BACnet MS/TP
M EM-BAC-MOD-01 for Modbus RTU
I EM-IP for BACnet/IP,
 Modbus/IP and  webserver